

Criminal Appeal No-03 of 2022

Present: Sri R K Pradhan, J. O No. WB00667

Order No.07
dt.04-01-2024

Today is fixed for S/R and Appearance.
Appellant is present by filling hazira.
No S/R is received.
Issue notice a fresh.
Fix **06-03-2024** for S/R and Appearance.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Addl. Sess. Judge
Dinhata

Addl. Sess. Judge
Dinhata